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<{Education>

Hitotsubashi University, Tokyo
B. A. in Commerce (1956)

1956
1958

1959
1960

1962

f
1969

1970

1973

1975

1968

1986

{Business Career>

Joined C. ITOH & CO., LTD., Tokyo
Appointed Chief Representative, C.
Itoh & Co., Ltd., Madras India Branch
Bombay Branch, India
Tokyo office, Assistant Manager of
Iron & Raw Material Dept.
Appointed C. Itoh & Co. Manager
Vancouver BC, Canada Branch
Established several joint ventures and
became Directors

New Imperial Mines

CIPA Sawmills

Matsuda Canada
Returned Tokyo
Chief of Oil & Gas Section
Developed LNG project in Iran

LPG project in Canada
Chief deligate of Svenska Handels
Banken, Tokyo
President Nordic Japan Co., Ltd.
<Societies>
Chairman of the Japanese Business-
men’s Association of Western Canada.
President of East West Center
(Hawaii) Alumni Association in

Japan
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